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Call Date

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

Call Time

00:35

01:13

01:20

02:23

02:51

03:08

04:42

05:10

05:20

05:37

07:00

07:17

08:30

09:00

09:17

Call Type

EMS

911 HANG UP

TRAFFIC STOP

ASSIST TO OTHER

ASSIST TO OTHER

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

EMS

911 HANG UP

TRAFFIC HAZARD

PROHIBITED

TRAFFIC HAZARD

Street Name

MUDD LANE

46.190311,

WEST EXCHANGE

WEST EXCHANGE

30TH STREET

HIGHWAY 101

HIGHWAY 101 NORTH

8TH STREET

SOUTHEAST MARLIN

46.188143,

7TH STREET

MARINE DRIVE

NIMITZ DRIVE

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

GEARHART

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

GENERIC FIRE ALARM SOUTH HIGHWAY 101 WARRENTON

Agency

S26

APD, CCSO, WPD

CCSsO

CCsO

CCsO

CCsO

MDX

S27

APD

APD

APD

827

Unit

2673, 2622, S26

CFS #

2025-66259

2025-66262

520, 518, 519, 112, 5042025-66263

518

518

509

509

MDX

2755, 2754, S27

807, 815

803

815

2703, 2707, 827

2025-66265

2025-66266

2025-66267

2025-66270

2025-66271

2025-66272

2025-66275

2025-66276

2025-66277

2025-66284

2025-66289

2025-66293

Case #

A2025-03138,

C2025-03451
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Call Date

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

Call Time

09:17

09:41

10:01

10:16

10:23

10:30

10:33

10:43

10:44

11:13

11:21

11:24

11:28

11:33

11:36

11:49

12:01

12:05

Call Type Street Name
EMS 16TH STREET
OTHER-ALL OLD HIGHWAY 30
DISTURBANCE HALSEY ROAD
FOLLOW UP MARINE DR
TRAFFIC HAZARD 22ND STREET
FOLLOW UP ALAMEDA AVENUE
DISTURBANCE SPRUANCE ROADC
TREES DOWN, HIGHWAY 202
FOUND PROPERTY 30TH STREET

34TH STREET
REPO ALAMEDA AVENUE
EMS SOUTHEAST ENSIGN
FOLLOW UP WEST MARINE DRIVE
FOLLOW UP THE ROUNDABOUT
WARRANT SOUTHEAST 19TH

GENERIC FIRE ALARM SOUTH HIGHWAY 101

EMS OLNEY AVENUE

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

Agency

8§25

CCsO

APD

APD

CCsO

APD

APD

S34

APD

APD

MDX, 827

APD, CCSO

APD

CCSO

S27

8§25

Unit

2521, S25

511

807

803

507

815

815

CFS #

2025-66295

2025-66298

2025-66300

2025-66301

2025-66303

2025-66304

2025-66305

2025-66306

3473, 3472, 3401, S34 2025-66307

807

807

8§27, MDX, 2755

518, 815

807

576

2025-66311

2025-66313

2025-66314

2025-66315

2025-66316

2025-66317

2025-66320

2707, 2703, 2701, 27252025-66321

8§25, 2521

2025-66323

Case #

C2025-03452

A2025-03140

A2025-03141

A2025-03142

C2025-03453
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Call Date

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

Call Time

12:09

12:09

12:26

13:04

13:10

13:20

13:22

13:50

14:04

14:06

14:10

14:22

14:23

14:26

14:34

14:36

14:42

15:00

Call Type

OTHER-ALL

PROPERTY CRIME

EMS

OTHER-ALL

FOUND PROPERTY

SUSPICIOUS

MVA UNK

FOLLOW UP

INFO

EMS

PROHIBITED

PROPERTY CRIME

MVA UNK

OTHER-ALL

LOST PROPERTY

DHS REFERRAL

Street Name

SOUTHEAST 19TH

MARINE DRIVE

SVENSEN MARKET

TEAL LANE

SOUTHEAST 19TH

West Bond Street

PACIFIC DRIVE

SOUTH HIGHWAY 101

FLAVEL STREET

30TH STREET

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

34TH STREET

HAMBURG AVENUE

MARINE DRIVE

MARINE DRIVE

G ROAD

City

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

LONG BEACH

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

HAMMOND

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE WARRENTON

Agency

CCSO

APD

CCSO

CCsO

APD

WPD

WPD

APD

S§27, WPD

APD

APD

APD, S25

APD

CCsO

WPD

Unit

576

807

507

511

815

105

105

815

105, 2701

807

815

807, 2521, 803, S25

807

518

105

CFS #

2025-66324

2025-66325

2025-66326

2025-66330

2025-66331

2025-66334

2025-66335

2025-66336

2025-66338

2025-66339

2025-66340

2025-66342

2025-66343

2025-66344

2025-66346

2025-66347

2025-66348

2025-66349

Case #

C2025-03454

C2025-03455

A2025-03143

W2025-02458

A2025-03145

A2025-03144

W2025-02459
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Call Date

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

Call Time

15:03

15:19

15:24

15:28

15:30

15:42

16:09

16:23

16:24

16:26

16:29

16:34

16:38

16:39

16:49

16:56

16:59

17:05

Call Type

SUBPOENA SERVICE

DRUGS

FOLLOW UP

REPO

INFO

OTHER-ALL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC HAZARD

SUBPOENA SERVICE

Duplicate Call

RUNAWAY

EMS

PUBLIC WORKS /

TREES DOWN,

ASSIST TO OTHER

ANIMAL

EMS

Street Name

SOUTHEAST 19TH

WEST MARINE DRIVE

COMMERCIAL

COMMERCIAL

DUANE STREET

30TH STREET

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

WEST MARINE DRIVE

5TH STREET

COMMERCIAL

5TH STREET

West Marine Drive

SE DOLPHIN AVE

SOUTHWEST KALMIA

IRVING AVENUE

SOUTHWEST 18T

HIGHWAY 101

City

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

Agency

CCSO

APD

APD

APD

WPD

APD

APD, APW, S25

APD

APD

MDX

WPW

S$25

8§22

WPD

Unit

578

803

815

803

112

815

803, APW, 2521, S25

803

815

MDX

WPW

2521, 825

2201, S22

112

CFS #

2025-66350

2025-66352

2025-66353

2025-66354

2025-66355

2025-66356

2025-66359

2025-66362

2025-66363

2025-66365

2025-66366

2025-66367

2025-66369

2025-66370

2025-66371

2025-66373

2025-66374

2025-66375

Case #

W2025-02460

A2025-03146

W2025-02461

Page 4 of 6



Call Date

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

Call Time

17:07

17:26

17:40

17:50

18:20

18:22

18:32

18:40

19:02

19:04

19:21

19:21

19:37

19:54

19:54

20:00

20:05

20:09

Call Type

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

Duplicate Call

TRAFFIC STOP

DHS REFERRAL

OTHER-ALL

INFO

SEX OFFENSE

TRAFFIC HAZARD

911 HANG UP

EMS

INFO

AREA CHECK

OTHER-ALL

911 HANG UP

FIRE PUBLIC ASSIST

TRAFFIC HAZARD

FIRE PUBLIC ASSIST

FIRE PUBLIC ASSIST

Street Name

MARINE DRIVE

BEERMAN CREEK

EAST HARBOR

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

CAPPS ROAD

OLNEY AVENUE

MARINE DRIVE

HWY 26

MARINE DRIVE

OLNEY AVENUE

BIRCH STREET

IRVING AVENUE

Patriot Way

LOWER NEHALEM

HIGHWAY 101

SOUTHWEST 2ND

ALDRICH POINT

City

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Warrenton

SEASIDE

CANNON BEACH

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

Agency

APD

WPD

WPD

CCsO

APD

APD

APD

CCSO

APD, MDX

APD

APD

S34

CCSO

S27

S§22, 827

Unit CFS #

807 2025-66377

2025-66382
112 2025-66386
112 2025-66388
500 2025-66390
800 2025-66391
813 2025-66392
805 2025-66393
500 2025-66395
813, MDX 2025-66396

2025-66400
813, 805 2025-66401
800 2025-66402

2025-66403

3473, 3421, 3401, S34 2025-66404
520 2025-66405
2771, 2703, S27 2025-66406

2203, 2241, 2223, 27232025-66407

Case #

W2025-02462

A2025-03147
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Call Date

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25

Total Records: 101

Call Time

20:17

20:19

20:45

21:30

21:35

21:42

21:57

22:16

22:44

22:48

23:30

23:33

23:36

23:56

Call Type

FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC HAZARD

SUSPICIOUS

PUBLIC WORKS /

911 HANG UP

PUBLIC WORKS /

PUBLIC WORKS /

TRAFFIC HAZARD

TRAFFIC HAZARD

PUBLIC ASSISTANCE,

CONSENSUAL

EMS

Street Name

SOUTHWEST 1ST

City

WARRENTON

FORT CLATSOP ROAD ASTORIA

SMITH LAKE ROAD

35TH STREET

LEO DRIVE

OLNEY AVENUE

WEST EXCHANGE

5TH STREET

NORTH MAIN AVENUE

SIMONSEN ROAD

SIMONSEN ROAD

WADSWORTH ROAD

KOPPISCH ROAD

W EXCHANGE ST

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

APD

CCsO

CCsO

S22

APW

APW

WPW

CCSO, S26

CCSO

8§25

Unit

805

515

515

2252, 2251

APW

APW

WPW

CFS #

2025-66409

2025-66410

2025-66413

2025-66418

2025-66419

2025-66420

2025-66422

2025-66423

2025-66426

2025-66427

2025-66432

2601, 509, 2625, 2652, 2025-66433

512

2521, 825

2025-66434

2025-66437

Case #

C2025-03459

C2025-03460
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